HURON TIGERS 7/8™ GIRLS BASKETBALL

2024 SCHEDULE
DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT | LOCATION | TIME
Thursday | Oct 31, 2024 GBB vs Pierre Huron MS 4:00 PM
Monday | Nov 4, 2024 GBB vs Aberdeen Central Huron MS 4:00 PM
MS Vocal Concert 7:00
Tuesday | Nov 5, 2024 GBB @ Mitchell Mitchell 4:00 PM
Tuesday | Nov 12,2024 GBB vs Watertown Huron MS 4:00 PM
Thursday | Nov 14, 2024 GBB @ Brookings Brookings 4:00 PM
Monday | Nov 18,2024 GBB at Yankton Yankton 4:00 PM
Monday | Nov 25,2024 GBB @ Pierre Pierre 4:00 PM
Tuesday Dec 3, 2024 GBB @ Aberdeen Central Aberdeen 4:00 PM
Thursday | Dec 5, 2024 GBB vs Brookings Huron MS 4:00 PM
Monday Dec 9, 2024 GBB vs Yankton Huron MS 4:00 PM
MS XMAS CONCERT 7:00
Thursday | Dec 12,2024 GBB @ Watertown Watertown 4:00 PM
Monday | Dec 16, 2024 GBB vs Mitchell Huron MS 4:00 PM
Thursday | Dec 19, 2024 GBB BIG FOUR Mitchell 4:00 PM

(Rolling Schedule)

1%t Practice — October 21, 2024

7" Girls: TyAnn Ulmer/Lisa Kissner

Updated: April, 2024

81 Girls: Wade Stobbs/Chris Rozell




